UNOFFICIAL COPY

Record at:

Eugene Moore

Cook County Recorder of Deeds Recording Division 118 N. Clark Street, Room 120 Chicago, Illinois 60602

Phone: (312) 603-5050 Fax: (312) 603-5063

6216853580

Doc#: 0621605350 Fee: \$26.00 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee:\$10.00

Cook County Recorder of Deeds
Date: 08/04/2006 03:28 PM Pg: 1 of 2

WARRANTY DEED

CO _A	Space Above for Recorder's Use			
Mail to: Neil Harris / CCCO 5900 Howard St. Skokje, Iz 60077	Name & Address of Taxpe Continental Electrical 5900 Howard St.			
THE GRANTOR(s), ANBEMI, LLC, a iir at a lia	bility company duly organized un	der the laws of the State		
of Illinois, of the City/Village of Hillside, C	ounty of Cook , State of I	llinois,		
for and in consideration of TEN and NO/100	Dollars, and other good and va	luable consideration, \mathcal{J}		
CONVEY(s) and WARRANT(s) to THE GRANTE	E(s), Continental Electrical Co	nstruction Co., LLC,		
A limited liability company duly organized under th	(/,			
County of Cook, State of Illinois , the following de	escribed REAL ESTATE situated	in the County		
of Cook, State of Illinois, to wit:	74	•		
LEGAL DESCRIPTION: LOT 2 IN RESUB- CONGRESS EXECUTIVE PARK, A SUBDIN SECTION 17, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RA- MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.	ISION OF THE SOUTHWEST	CCARTER OF		
Permanent Index Number(s) (P.I.N.): 15-17-	-304-082-0000 Vol. 168			
Real Estate Address: 100 Fencl Lane, Hillside	, IL 60162			
Which Real Estate is not Homestead property under	the Real Estate Homestead Exem	ption Laws of the		
State of Illinois;		_		
Subject only to the following, if any: general real es	state taxes not due and payable at	the time of the		
Closing;, covenants, conditions, and restrictions of re-	ecord; building lines, easements a	nd zoning ordinances;		
and other matters, if any, disclosed in the Title Comm	mitment issued by First American	Title Insurance		
Company as file no. 1422510 and accepted by Grant	ee(s) in writing;	Page 1 OF 2		

0621605350D Page: 2 of 2

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Dated this 7 th d	ay of Jul	<u>ly</u> ,,	2006
ANBEMI, LLC by		/	
V-1			
(Signature) [√]	(Signature)	(Signature)	(Signature)
CHERUG C LIOU	(D.: (1NI)	(D ' , 1M)	(D', 131)
(Printed Name)	(Printed Name)	(Printed Name)	(Printed Name)
STATE OF THUES			
I, the undersigned, a Notary Publ	ic in and of said Coun	ty, in said State, DO H	IEREBY CERTIFY THAT
personally known to me to be the	Lherna C. Li	ou	(name/s of person/s)
appeared before me this day in pe	rson, and acknowledg	ged that he/she/they sig	gned, sealed and delivered said
instrument as his/her/their free an waiver of the right of homestead.	d voluntary act, for th	e purposes therein set	forth, including the release and
G	1	\.\.\.\.	
Given under my hand and notariz	ed seal, this	day of July	3000
		Pelly	dulabet
	ANILO. T		Notary Public OFFICIAL SEAL BRANDIE DODGE
My commission expires	uma	+ M. J. K.	BRANDIE ROBERT
Name & Address of Prepare	r:		NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:
Roger Galer			
The Galer Firm, P.C.		6120022 622	'S /
77 W. Washington St., Suite 6	17	STATEOFILM	IOS (
Chicago, Illinois 60602		A.S2.	
	A &		01165.00
		REAL ESTATE TRANSFE	RTAL SE LED SAGA
			/
LLAGE OF HILLSIDE	Ri	COOK COUNTY	REAL ESTATE
8,737, 50	× Y L	COOR C	TRANSFER TAX
7-2006 BC.	COUNTY TAX	AUG1.06	TRANSFER TAX
22104 REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX	§ /		
	F	REVENUE STAMP	* FP 103028